ST SQ

AAA
NE 40.1

UT 25.2

AA
UT 21.3

ID 314

A
NV 12.4

AZ 151

B
UT 13.2

NE 36.4

C
WY 34.1

ID 311

D
NM 8.1

WY 10.3

SJ
NE 41.3

NE 37.5
JR

NE 42.4
NE 40.4
JRG

KS 21.4
MN 42.2

LD1
Ut 22.3

OH 41.2

LD2
UT 22.5

ID 384

SUBV
OR 18.4

UT 154
ND—423

VT
AZ 49.1

Wl 254

2024 WESTERN GRAND AMERICAN
Event 9 DOUBLES CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP - 191 Entries

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

ATA#

8802399
1010696

1114292
2114405

2118066
1414513

2073592
1776839

1518917
9101447

2301630
8705422

2072757
2307108

1939574
1939439

1937494
1316740

9914739
1113128

0815156
2209088

4307346
1771285
8306463

0725594
9403913

Friday 31 May 2024

NAME

Richard Marshall Jr
Sharred T. Oaks

Chris E. Kinder
Michael Houser

Orion Cooper
David Landwerlen

Ben Hall
Bodie A. Kumm

Beau J. Maxon
L Kent Graham

Taite Hoopes
Robert D. Mcmanus

Wyatt William Debrie
Barrett Debrie

Gavin J. Kuck
Tyler L. Marshall

Cody Eye
Jack T. Knaus

Leslie Hight
Elaina Mccarthy

Pam Wright
Kelli Kennedy

Bob R. Robertson
Brett B. Despain

Perry-L-Weiner

Jimmy R. Heller
Donald L. Labarge

JR

JR

SuUBV

SJ

SJ
SJ

JR
JR

JRG
JRG

LD1
LD1

LD2
LD2

SuUBV
SUBV

VT
VT

AAA
AAA

AA
AA

AAA
AA

AA

AA

w

AA

AA
AA

100
99

99
98

95
94

95
93

93
92

91
90

99
95

97 Carry Over - 46
97 Carry Over - 45

100
95

93
90

92
83

97
95 Carry Over - 47
95 CarryOver 45

97
94
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aaa27
Cross-Out


2024 WESTERN GRAND AMERICAN
Event 9 DOUBLES CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP - 191 Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
SRVT

AZ 14.4 0407002 Tim Robb SRVT AA 97
UT 195 2708169 Robert P. Green SRVT AA 94

Friday 31 May 2024 Page 2 of 2



2024 WESTERN GRAND AMERICAN

Event 9 - DOUBLES CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP

Friday, May 31, 2024

50 Option - $20 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $420.00)

Total Option Entries: 21
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 =40% )

Payout Group AAA
Number of entries: 8, Rounds: 2, Funds: $80.00 (available per "50s" round)
1st 2nd
1st 2nd Tot
ATA# Name Cls Cat 50 50
50s 50s Win
Win Win
Marshall, Richard
8802399 J AAA 50 $48.00 50 $16.00 $64.00
r
Debrie, Wyatt
2072757 . AAA SJ 49 $10.67 50 $16.00 $26.67
William
9803338 Krause, Jason L. AAA 48 50 $16.00 $16.00
1013959 Glow, Ryan T. AAA 49 $10.67 49 $32.00 $42.67
Anderson, Jayme
9603692 B AAA 49 $10.67 47 $10.67
1316740 Knaus, Jack T. AAA JG 48 47
9604149 Walker, Peter S. AAA 45 47
1853080 Bradley, Bruce W. AAA J 48 46
Payout Group AA
Number of entries: 5, Rounds: 2, Funds: $50.00 (available per "50s" round)
1st 2nd
1st 2nd Tot
ATA# Name Cls Cat 50 50
50s 50s Win
Win Win
1114292 Kinder, Chris E. AA 49 $30.00 50 $30.00 $60.00

4307346 Robertson, Bob R. AA SBV 48 $10.00 49 $20.00 $30.00



1st
1st

ATA # Name Cls Cat 50
50s

Win

9106145 Debrie, Justin W.  AA 48 $10.00
5517840 Williams, Gerry AA SRV 44
0768360 Bryant, Zach C. AA 46

Payout Group A
Number of entries: 4, Rounds: 2, Funds: $40.00 (available per "50s" round)
1st
1st
ATA# Name Cls Cat 50
50s
Win
1778475 Mullins, Bill A SBV 43
9503797 Coombs, Blaine K. A 38
1214785 Teal, Ashley A. A L1 44 $16.00
9305440 Gibson, Don J. A 46 $24.00

Payout Group B
Number of entries: 1, Rounds: 2, Funds: $10.00 (available per "50s" round)
1st
1st
ATA# Name Cls Cat 50
50s
Win
2307417 Lee, George A. B SJ 45 $10.00

Payout Group C
Number of entries: 3, Rounds: 2, Funds: $30.00 (available per "50s" round)
1st
1st
ATA # Name Cls Cat 50
50s
Win
2303967 Kruger, Daniel R. C 43

9101447 Graham, L Kent C SBV 46 $18.00

2nd
50s

46

46

45

2nd
50s

45

45

44

43

2nd
50s

41

2nd
50s

47

46

2nd
50
Win

2nd
50
Win

$12.00

$12.00

$16.00

2nd
50
Win

$10.00

2nd
50
Win

$18.00

$12.00

Tot
Win

$10.00

Tot
Win

$12.00

$12.00

$32.00

$24.00

Tot
Win

$20.00

Tot
Win

$18.00

$30.00



1st

1st 2nd
ATA # Name Cls Cat 50
50s 50s
Win
Oconnell, Shawn
0113015 R C 44 $12.00 44

Payout Group D
Number of entries: 0, Rounds: 2, Funds: $0.00 (available per "50s" round)

No Shooters have registered for options

Lewis - $20 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $2,260.00)
( Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 113
Number of classes: 3
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 39, $753.33 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA# Class Cat
21 4 EYE, CODY 1937494 AA JG
40 1 MARSHALL, RICHARD JR 8802399 AAA

21 3 KINDER, CHRIS E. 1114292 AA

25 2 OAKS, SHARRED T. 1010696 AAA

41 3 DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM 2072757 AAA SJ
40 3 GLOW, RYAN T. 1013959 AAA

41 1 KRAUSE, JASON L. 9803338 AAA

45 5 OBENCHAIN, SCOTT J. 0416593 AAA

14 4 ROBB, TIM 0407002 AA SRV

2nd
50
Win

Class 1 Score

100

100

99

99

99

98

98

98

97

Tot
Win

$12.00

Winnings

$226.00

$226.00

$100.44

$100.44

$100.44



Squad

18

21

40

49

14

12

13

36

37

42

42

15

20

21

33

38

40

49

Post

Name

ROBERTSON, BOB R.

ELARDI, NICO J.

MARSHALL, TYLER L.

HELLER, JIMMY R.

ANDERSON, JAYME B.

COOPER, ORION

HALL, BEN

SCHLIMMER, CARSON A.

DEBRIE, BARRETT

KNAUS, JACKT.

WEINER, PERRY L.

LANDWERLEN, DAVID

CLENDENEN, BILLY J.

RENKOSKI, CODY L.

PARR, JERRY W.

BRADLEY, BRUCE W.

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

PIERCE, RUSSELL W.

ATA#

4307346

1628635

1939439

0725594

9603692

2118066

2073592

1516175

2307108

1316740

8306463

1414513

9502617

0111107

0741680

1853080

9106145

8501534

Class

AA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AA

Cat

SBV

SJ

JG

SBV

SBV

SBV

SBV

Class 1 Score

97

97

97

97

96

95

95

95

95

95

95

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

Winnings



Squad Post Name ATA# Class Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

49 4 SUMMERS, JEREMIE C. 9901884 AA 94
45 4 COLLINS, JARROD A. 0765720 A 93
19 3 JOHNSON, STEVE P. 5203372 AAA Vv 92
23 1 FRERICKS, CHAD M. 0765525 AA 92
25 3 ABO, SCOTT 0764372 AA Vv 92
31 1 GRAHAM, L KENT 9101447 C SBV 92
37 2 WALKER, PETER S. 9604149 AAA 92
12 3 ERICKSON, DALE R. 0511802 B SBV 91
41 4 BRYANT, ZACH C. 0768360 AA 91
8 1 HOOPES, TAITE 2301630 D SJ 91
45 3 CARLISLE, TIM J. 8904367 B 91
6 3 DONALDSON, TYLERA. 1314422 A 91

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 37, $753.33 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA# Class Cat Class 2 Score Winnings
3 2 CARTER, EASTON G. 2111235 B J 90 $34.77
6 5 KRUGER, DANIEL R. 2303967 C 90 $34.77

10 3 MCMANUS, ROBERT D. 8705422 D 90 $34.77



Squad

21

22

27

28

33

40

41

42

44

49

14

18

22

25

29

30

32

37

Post

Name

SCHMITT, CRAIG

SUDBURY, QUINT

EICHLER, STEVEN T.

ALLEN, DAVID J.

PARRACK, BILLY R. Il

WILLIAMS, GERRY

MCCARTHY, ELAINA

MCCARTHY, PATRICK M.

DUVALL, BRENT

SMITH, STEVEN R.

GOERLICH, RICHARD S.

WILLIAMSON, DON M.

SUDBURY, JOE SR

HART, CRAIG J.

WIEBE, CHAD W.

JONES, KATIE J.

NOLAND, STEVE

GIBSON, DON J.

ATA#

9102786

9900598

9305758

1114171

2073577

5517840

1113128

8201889

1856001

9001188

0403589

7800476

5206412

9401811

2210755

1010851

8505161

9305440

Class

AA

AA

AAA

Cat

SRV

L1

SBV

SRV

SRV

L1

SBV

Class 2 Score

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

Winnings

$34.77

$34.77

$34.77

$34.77

$34.77

$34.77

$34.77

$34.77

$34.77

$34.77

$27.39

$27.39

$27.39

$27.39

$27.39

$27.39

$27.39

$27.39



Squad

38

38

46

46

47

43

41

37

31

29

27

27

23

18

Post

Name

TABACCO, JERRY T.

WIEBE, ALICE

CHURCH, GREG D.

TEAL, ASHLEY A.

WINGEN, SCOTT

IDEEN, KIMBERLY K.

BRYANT, DANIEL S.

MANSELL, DAVE R.

REIS, ROBERT L.

TODD, RONALD D.

SCHOOLER, JAMES D.

VANVACTER, ROBERT E.

GEORGE, JEFFERY

MULLINS, BILL

FRICKERT, RICHARD E.

OCONNELL, SHAWN R.

ATA#

0514788

2115951

1773789

1214785

4909140

1627265

0920252

2113385

3604527

0311930

9801241

1623038

8406786

1778475

0215110

0113015

Class

AA

AA

Cat

SJ

L1

SBV

L1

SBV

SBV

SRV

SBV

Class 2 Score

89

89

89

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

Winnings

$27.39

$27.39

$27.39



Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 37, $753.33 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA# Class Cat Class 3 Score Winnings
20 2 FRESTON, RANDY L. Il 9104052 C 87 $113.00
20 4 FRESTON, KOOPER D. 2403494 D SJ 87 $113.00
33 1 FRERICKS, CHAD M. JR 1859127 A J 87 $113.00
39 2 STREET, BOBBY G. 9502699 A 87 $113.00
8 4 JONES, ROBERT S. 9603034 C SRV 86 $100.44
9 4 MILLER, RON L. 9900082 A SRV 86 $100.44
34 5 LEE, GEORGE A. 2307417 B SJ 86 $100.44
3 5 CARTER, BRADYN S. 1624749 B JG 85
39 5 KELLEY, ROBERT R. 9905411 C SBV 85
43 3 FRERICHS, MELANIE L. 1628069 C L1 85
47 1 NOWAK, JOHN R. 0113244 B 85
16 3 HOLLIFIELD, JOE 8701483 D SRV 84
15 2 SPICZKA, GREGORY S. 1851068 D 83
16 1 COOMBS, BLAINE K. 9503797 A 83
20 5 EICHLER, JACOB JAMES 2216036 B JG 83
27 1 RUBLE, JUSTIN J. 1933175 D SJ 83

27 5 EICHLER, JAMES R. JR 8101648 B \Y 83



Squad

10

24

35

30

16

24

28

24

47

29

29

16

10

39

11

29

Post

Name

RASMUSSEN, CLAYTON L.

SUDBURY, JUSTICE

GOMEZ, DANIEL J.

BLACKWELL, ABBIE N.

MECHAM, GRIFFEN JACK

WILSON, JIM H.

STARR, KATHLEEN M.

BRINKERHOFF, KELLY E.

NOWAK, LANDEN S.

SANDBORG, BILL

TODD, PATRICIAA.

HOLLIFIELD, AMY

GOEN, DARRELL

BANKS, DAVID L.

SLINKER, JON J.

HALL, CHARLIE D.

RUBLE, TYLER M.

ATA#

1859643

1933424

2301646

1858435

2409957

9803201

8902847

1938271

1627767

1513665

0311931

1511960

1210359

3201756

1210959

1937839

1933176

Class

Cat

SBV

SJ

L1

SRV

L2

SBV

L2

L1

SBV

SRV

SBV

Class 3 Score

82

82

81

80

79

79

79

78

78

77

77

76

74

70

70

69

67

Winnings



Squad

30

24

Post

Name

JONES, JOHN B.

PFAFF, RICHARD G.

DAVENPORT, PATRICK M.

ATA#

0924718

9604671

8906000

Class

D

D

D

Cat

SRV

SBV

Class 3 Score

Winnings

[GROUPED] VRGC Multi Doubles Lewis - $20 Report Section (Option funds available for winners:

$4,520.00)

Grouped Events: ( Event 4, Event 5, Event 9, Event 10 )

Awards are pending based on cumulative scores for all grouped events.

( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 75

Number of classes: 4

Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 18, $1,130.00 available for this class

Squad

40

41

21

40

41

42

38

Post

Name

GLOW, RYAN T.

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

EYE, CODY

MARSHALL, RICHARD JR

KRAUSE, JASON L.

WEINER, PERRY L.

BRADLEY, BRUCE W.

ATA#

1013959

2072757

1937494

8802399

9803338

8306463

1853080

Class

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

Cat

SJ

JG

SBV

Class 1 Score

297

297

295

295

291

291

290

Winnings

$339.00 (encing

$339 OO (Pending)

$226.00 (ending

$226 OO (Pending)



Squad

18

25

42

14

21

14

21

37

49

15

42

Post

Name

ROBERTSON, BOB R.

OAKS, SHARRED T.

KNAUS, JACKT.

ANDERSON, JAYME B.

ELARDI, NICO J.

ROBB, TIM

KINDER, CHRIS E.

WALKER, PETER S.

HELLER, JIMMY R.

LANDWERLEN, DAVID

PIERSON, MITCHELL A.

ATA#

4307346

1010696

1316740

9603692

1628635

0407002

1114292

9604149

0725594

1414513

1857130

Class

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

Cat

SBV

JG

SRV

JG

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 18, $1,130.00 available for this class

Squad

36

22

21

33

Post

Name

SCHLIMMER, CARSON A.

SUDBURY, QUINT

RENKOSKI, CODY L.

PARR, JERRY W.

ATA#

1516175

9900598

0111107

0741680

Class

AA

AA

AA

Cat

SBV

Class 1 Score

289

289

289

287

286

285

284

284

284

283

283

Class 2 Score

282

280

279

278

Winnings

Winnings

$678 OO (Pending)

$452 .OO (Pending)



Squad

41

49

40

23

40

37

41

42

27

31

23

40

31

18

Post

Name

MCCARTHY, ELAINA

PIERCE, RUSSELL W.

MARSHALL, TYLER L.

FRERICKS, CHAD M.

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

DEBRIE, BARRETT

BRYANT, ZACH C.

MCCARTHY, PATRICK M.

SCHOOLER, JAMES D.

GRAHAM, L KENT

WALKER, ELI K.

WILLIAMS, GERRY

PERRY, KYLE T.

WILLIAMSON, DON M.

ATA#

1113128

8501534

1939439

0765525

9106145

2307108

0768360

8201889

9801241

9101447

9006371

5517840

1013808

7800476

Class Cat
AA L1
AA SBV
AA J

AA

AA

C SJ
AA

AAA

AA

C SBV
AA \%
AA SRV
AA

B

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 19, $1,130.00 available for this class

Squad

18

Post

3

Name

MULLINS, BILL

ATA#

1778475

Class Cat

A SBV

Class 2 Score

278

278

277

276

276

275

275

275

274

274

272

272

271

270

Class 3 Score

269

Winnings

Winnings

$339 OO (Pending)



Squad

25

22

27

20

30

37

27

49

14

21

12

37

22

25

39

32

27

Post

Name

BAKKER, JOSEPH

KRUGER, DANIEL R.

WRIGHT, PAM

EICHLER, JAMES R. JR

CLENDENEN, BILLY J.

JONES, KATIE J.

MANSELL, DAVE R.

EICHLER, STEVEN T.

SMITH, STEVEN R.

GOERLICH, RICHARD S.

SCHMITT, CRAIG

ERICKSON, DALE R.

GIBSON, DON J.

SUDBURY, JOE SR

ABO, SCOTT

KELLEY, ROBERT R.

NOLAND, STEVE

VANVACTER, ROBERT E.

ATA#

5200740

2303967

0815156

8101648

9502617

1010851

2113385

9305758

9001188

0403589

9102786

0511802

9305440

5206412

0764372

9905411

8505161

1623038

Class

AA

AA

Cat

SRV

L2

SBV

L1

SBV

SBV

SBV

SRV

SBV

SBV

Class 3 Score

269

268

268

268

267

267

267

266

266

265

265

264

264

263

263

262

261

259

Winnings

$339 . OO (Pending)

$ 1 50.67 (Pending)

$ 1 50.67 (Pending)

$ 1 50.67 (Pending)



Squad

Post

Name

ATA#

Class Cat

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 20, $1,130.00 available for this class

Squad

33

44

23

19

47

15

20

38

20

31

16

25

43

Post

Name

PARRACK, BILLY R. Il

DUVALL, BRENT

OCONNELL, SHAWN R.

FRICKERT, RICHARD E.

GEORGE, JEFFERY

WEHKING, ED

NOWAK, LANDEN S.

SPICZKA, GREGORY S.

EICHLER, JACOB JAMES

TABACCO, JERRY T.

FRESTON, KOOPER D.

REIS, ROBERT L.

HOLLIFIELD, JOE

HART, CRAIG J.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

ATA #

2073577

1856001

0113015

0215110

8406786

8401984

1627767

1851068

2216036

0514788

2403494

3604527

8701483

9401811

1628069

Class  Cat
A

A

C

C

B

B V

B J

D

B JG
C

D SJ

A SRV
D SRV
A SRV

Class 3 Score

Class 4 Score

258

258

257

257

257

256

249

248

248

248

247

241

240

240

240

Winnings

Winnings

$339.00 (encing

$339 OO (Pending)

$ 150.67 (Pending)

$ 1 50 67 (Pending)

$ 150.67 (Pending)



Squad

29

24

30

39

Post

Name

BANKS, DAVID L.

SANDBORG, BILL

WILSON, JIM H.

JONES, JOHN B.

SLINKER, JON J.

ATA#

3201756

1513665

9803201

0924718

1210959

Class

Cat

SRV

SBV

SRV

SRV

Class 4 Score

238

238

236

218

206

Winnings

[GROUPED] VRGC HOA Lewis - $40 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $5,880.00)
Grouped Events: ( Event 4, Event 5, Event 6, Event 7, Event 8, Event 9, Event 10, Event 11, Event 12, Event 13)

Awards are pending based on cumulative scores for all grouped events.

( Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 71

Number of classes: 4

Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 17, $1,470.00 available for this class

Squad

40

41

40

21

42

41

Post

Name

MARSHALL, RICHARD JR

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

GLOW, RYAN T.

EYE, CODY

KNAUS, JACKT.

KRAUSE, JASON L.

ATA#

8802399

2072757

1013959

1937494

1316740

9803338

Class

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

Cat

SJ

JG

JG

Class 1 Score

586

584

580

579

577

576

Winnings

$882.00 (encing

$588 OO (Pending)



Squad

25

38

36

37

42

14

18

21

40

41

15

Post

Name

OAKS, SHARRED T.

BRADLEY, BRUCE W.

SCHLIMMER, CARSON A.

WALKER, PETER S.

WEINER, PERRY L.

ROBB, TIM

ROBERTSON, BOB R.

ELARDI, NICO J.

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

MCCARTHY, ELAINA

LANDWERLEN, DAVID

ATA#

1010696

1853080

1516175

9604149

8306463

0407002

4307346

1628635

9106145

1113128

1414513

Class

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat

SBV

SRV

SBV

L1

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 18, $1,470.00 available for this class

Squad

14

49

19

31

Post

Name

ANDERSON, JAYME B.

HELLER, JIMMY R.

JOHNSON, STEVE P.

PERRY, KYLE T.

ATA#

9603692

0725594

5203372

1013808

Class

AAA

AA

AAA

AA

Cat

Class 1 Score

573

571

569

569

569

567

567

565

563

562

561

Class 2 Score

559

558

556

555

Winnings

Winnings

$882 .OO (Pending)

$588 OO (Pending)



Squad

34

27

22

21

37

41

18

40

40

42

14

42

23

49

Post  Name ATA#

5 LEE, GEORGE A. 2307417
4 SCHOOLER, JAMES D. 9801241
1 SUDBURY, QUINT 9900598
3 KINDER, CHRIS E. 1114292
5 DEBRIE, BARRETT 2307108
4 BRYANT, ZACH C. 0768360
5 WILLIAMSON, DON M. 7800476
2 WILLIAMS, GERRY 5517840
4 MARSHALL, TYLER L. 1939439
5 MCCARTHY, PATRICK M. 8201889
5 GOERLICH, RICHARD S. 0403589
1 PIERSON, MITCHELL A. 1857130
1 FRERICKS, CHAD M. 0765525
3 PIERCE, RUSSELL W. 8501534

Class

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

Cat

SJ

SJ

SRV

SBV

JG

SBV

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 17, $1,470.00 available for this class

Squad

18

Post Name ATA#

3 MULLINS, BILL 1778475

Class

A

Cat

SBV

Class 2 Score

555

553

552

551

551

550

549

549

549

547

546

545

542

542

Class 3 Score

541

Winnings

Winnings

$882 .OO (Pending)



Squad

32

20

27

37

37

32

27

23

31

21

21

30

49

25

22

Post

Name

MORIMOTO, WARREN G.

CLENDENEN, BILLY J.

EICHLER, JAMES R. JR

MANSELL, DAVE R.

GIBSON, DON J.

NOLAND, STEVE

FRICKERT, RICHARD E.

VANVACTER, ROBERT E.

WALKER, ELI K.

GRAHAM, L KENT

SCHMITT, CRAIG

RENKOSKI, CODY L.

JONES, KATIE J.

SMITH, STEVEN R.

ABO, SCOTT

WRIGHT, PAM

ATA#

9202956

9502617

8101648

2113385

9305440

8505161

0215110

1623038

9006371

9101447

9102786

0111107

1010851

9001188

0764372

0815156

Class

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat

SBV

SBV

SBV

SBV

L1

L2

Class 3 Score

540

539

538

537

537

535

534

533

532

531

530

530

530

530

529

528

Winnings

$588 . OO (Pending)



Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 19, $1,470.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA# Class Cat Class 4 Score Winnings
12 3 ERICKSON, DALE R. 0511802 B SBV 527 $441.00 ensing
47 3 NOWAK, LANDEN S. 1627767 B J 527 $441.00 ening
25 5 BAKKER, JOSEPH 5200740 B SRV 523 $196.00 (encing
27 2 EICHLER, STEVEN T. 9305758 B 523 $196.00 ending
33 3 PARRACK, BILLY R. Il 2073577 A 523 $196.00 (encing
19 1 WEHKING, ED 8401984 B V 522
20 5 EICHLER, JACOB JAMES 2216036 B JG 522
39 5 KELLEY, ROBERT R. 9905411 C SBV 520
44 4 DUVALL, BRENT 1856001 A 519
8 2 OCONNELL, SHAWN R. 0113015 C 513
15 2 SPICZKA, GREGORY S. 1851068 D 512
23 4 GEORGE, JEFFERY 8406786 B 511
29 1 SANDBORG, BILL 1513665 D SBV 511
38 2 TABACCO, JERRY T. 0514788 C 507
25 1 HART, CRAIG J. 9401811 A SRV 502
43 3 FRERICHS, MELANIE L. 1628069 C L1 499

24 2 WILSON, JIM H. 9803201 D SRV 490



Squad Post
30 5
39 3

Name

JONES, JOHN B.

SLINKER, JON J.

ATA#

0924718

1210959

Class

D

B

Cat

SRV

Purse - $20 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $680.00)

( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 34

Class AAA Winners , Number of entries: 8, $160.00 available for this group

Squad Post
40 1
41 3
40 3
41 1
14 1
42 2
42 3
37 2

Name

MARSHALL, RICHARD JR

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

GLOW, RYAN T.

KRAUSE, JASON L.

ANDERSON, JAYME B.

KNAUS, JACKT.

WEINER, PERRY L.

WALKER, PETER S.

ATA#

8802399

2072757

1013959

9803338

9603692

1316740

8306463

9604149

Cls

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

Class AA Winners , Number of entries: 5, $100.00 available for this group

Class 4 Score

476

471

Cat Score

100

SJ 99

98

98

96

JG 95

SBV 95

92

Winnings

Winnings

$80.00

$48.00

$16.00

$16.00



Squad

21

18

40

41

40

Post

Name

KINDER, CHRIS E.

ROBERTSON, BOB R.

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

BRYANT, ZACH C.

WILLIAMS, GERRY

ATA#

1114292

4307346

9106145

0768360

5517840

Cls

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 6, $120.00 available for this group

Squad

12

30

37

18

46

16

Post

Name

COOPER, ORION

JONES, KATIE J.

GIBSON, DON J.

MULLINS, BILL

TEAL, ASHLEY A.

COOMBS, BLAINE K.

ATA#

2118066

1010851

9305440

1778475

1214785

9503797

Cls

Class B Winners , Number of entries: 6, $120.00 available for this group

Squad

12

Post

Name

ERICKSON, DALE R.

ATA#

0511802

Cls

B

Cat

SBV

SRV

Cat

L1

SBV

L1

Cat

SBV

Score

99

97

94

91

90

Score

95

89

89

88

88

83

Score

91

Winnings

$50.00

$30.00

$20.00

Winnings

$60.00

$18.00

$18.00

$12.00

$12.00

Winnings

$60.00



Squad

27

23

47

27

47

Class C Winners ,

Squad

31

38

43

39

Class D Winners , Number of entries: 3, $60.00 available for this group

Squad

27

Post Name

2 EICHLER, STEVEN T.

4 GEORGE, JEFFERY

1 NOWAK, JOHN R.

5 EICHLER, JAMES R. JR
3 NOWAK, LANDEN 8.

Post Name

1 GRAHAM, L KENT

5 KRUGER, DANIEL R.

2 TABACCO, JERRY T.

2 OCONNELL, SHAWN R.
4 IDEEN, KIMBERLY K.

5 KELLEY, ROBERT R.

Post Name

3 VANVACTER, ROBERT E.

ATA#

9305758

8406786

0113244

8101648

1627767

ATA#

9101447

2303967

0514788

0113015

1627265

9905411

ATA#

1623038

Cls Cat Score
B 90
B 88
B 85
B \Y 83
B J 78

Number of entries: 6, $120.00 available for this group

Cls Cat Score
C SBV 92
C 90
C 89
C 88
C L1 88
C SBV 85

Cls Cat Score

D 88

Winnings

$36.00

$24.00

Winnings

$60.00

$36.00

$24.00

Winnings

$30.00



Squad Post Name ATA# Cls Cat Score Winnings

29 1 SANDBORG, BILL 1513665 D SBV s $18.00

30 5 JONES, JOHN B. 0924718 D SRV 67 $12.00
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